

Project: AVIA ITB 25-13 Engineered Materials Arresting System (EMAS) Replacement	BOLAND'S LLC
Bid Open Date: 10.17.2024 2:00 PM	Debbie Chilson debbieatboland@gmail.com

	Description	Quantity	UoM	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Base Bid					
1	Contractor Quality Control Program	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
2	Temporary Construction Entrance/Exit	2	EA	9,500.00	19,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	882,000.00	882,000.00
4	Cold Milling (2" Depth)	6600	SY	9.50	62,700.00
5	Remove Retroreflective Marker	120	EA	125.00	15,000.00
6	Aviation Barricades (Contractor-Furnished)	850	LF	50.00	42,500.00
7	Remove EMAS	1	LS	485,000.00	485,000.00
8	Install EMAS	1	LS	7,860,550.00	7,860,550.00
9	Paint Removal (95-100% Level)	1300	SF	6.00	7,800.00
10	Initial Marking (Yellow, with Beads)	1200	SF	2.70	3,240.00
11	Final Marking (Yellow, with Beads)	3100	SF	2.95	9,145.00
12	Outline Marking (Black, No Beads)	1100	SF	2.85	3,135.00
13	Reflective Media	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
14	L-853 Type II Retroreflective Marker (Red)	93	EA	190.00	17,670.00
15	L-853 Type II Retroreflective Marker (Yellow)	25	EA	190.00	4,750.00
16	NCDOT Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type S9.5	850	TN	320.00	272,000.00
17	Flagger	570	HR	80.00	45,600.00
Base Bid Cost Total					9,752,590.00

Bid Summary	
Base Bid Total	9,752,590.00